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Palisades School District 39 Thomas Free Dr, 

Kintnersville, PA 18930

Owner Owner

Pennsylvania Builders Exchange 1813 North Franklin St., 

Pittsburgh, PA 15233,

Karen Kleber karen@pbe.org Plan Room 412-922-4200

Construct Connect 3825 Edwards Rd Ste 800, 

Cincinnati, OH 45209

Ron Ross Ron.Ross@ConstructConnect.com Plan Room 513-458-8605 866-570-8187

Dodge Construction Erin McVeigh Erin.McVeigh@construction.com Plan Room 844-326-3826

Yates Electrical Service, Inc. 97 Erie Ave.

Quakertown, PA 18951 David Yates

daveyates@yateselectricalservice.com EC 215-529-5488

JBM Mechanical, Inc. 3273 Gun Club Road

Nazareth, Pa. 18064

Wendy J. Meyers info@jbmmechanical.com PC & MC 610-837-2428 ect. 

110

Integrity Mechanical, Inc., P.O. Box 870

Plumsteadville, PA 18949

Lee Ann Lewis LeeAnn@integmech.com

JCzerwonka@integmech.com

nziegler@integmech.com

BHalpin@integmech.com

PC & MC 215-766-0062

Walter Brucker & Co., Inc.                                                             P.O. Box 57, 

Ottsville, PA  18942                                                           

Kyle Brucker kyle@walterbrucker.com GC 215-795-2033

Hirschberg Mechanical 2955 Terwood Rd, 

Willow Grove, PA 19090 

Wes Collier wcollier@hirschbergmechanical.com MC 215-793-9575

S&S Electrical Services, Inc. 262 Valley Road, Suite 4

Warrington, PA 18976

James Tollett jtollett@sselectrical.com EC 215-491-0334 
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PALISADES HIGH SCHOOL LOCKER ROOM RENOVATION

PALISADES SCHOOL DISTRICT

Job No. 2644.00

Contact Person: Alexandra Mueth

Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid:                                                                                                             

Thursday February 1, 2024 , 3:30PM

Bids Due: 

Wednesday, February 14, 2024, 3:00PM
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RC Construction 600 Bushkill Center Road

Nazareth, PA 18064

Jeffrey Daney rcconstructionjeff@yahoo.com GC 610-746-0460

Myco Mechanical, Inc. One N. Washington Street

Telford, PA 18969

Jessica Temperino estimating@mycomechanical.com PC, MC 267-382-0267 267-382-0177

Wind Gap Electric 125 West Seventh Street

 Wind Gap, PA 18901

Mark Weidman mark@windgapelectric.com EC 610-863-7688

AJM Electric, Inc. 2333 Concord Road

Chester, Pa 19013

Casey Welch casey@ajmelectric.net EC 610-494-5735

Twining Construction Company 1801 Second Street Pike, 

Richboro, PA 18954

Jordan Berry jordan@twiningconstruction.com

kathy@twiningconstruction.com

GC 215-598-1030

Bob Taggart, Taggart & Sons 

Electrical Inc. 

1818 Maple Ave, 

Hatfield, PA 19440 

Bob Taggart taggartandsons@hotmail.com EC 215-362-1232
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